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OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUSTICE
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
KWAZULU-NATAL DIVISION:
PIETERMARITZBURG
FRIDAY, 12 MAY 2023

‘A’ COURT

15 DIVISION

AT10HOO

REVIEW JUDGMENTS; RESERVED JUDGMENTS;

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SEEGOBIN
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CHILI

(a) REVIEW JUDGMENTS

(b)  RESERVED JUDGMENTS

1, AR359/20
2. AR86/21
(c)  ADMISSIONS

2568/23
3078/23
3257/23
2526/23
3026/23
2935/23
3115/23
3359/23
3154/23

WO N EWNE

S P Fynnvs S Fynn

A B Mjwaza vs The State

A Breytenbach --
T W Cipolla --
T Govender --
Y Jobraj --
R Mannel --
V Molefe --
K Naidoo --
AT Smith --
Bl Van zyl --

(d)  CRIMINAL APPEALS

1. AR197/21

2. AR234/22

‘B’ COURT

S S Buthelezi vs The State

K H Mpanza vs The State

2"d DIVISION

AT10HOO

ADMISSIONS; CRIMINAL APPEALS

Legal Practitioner
Legal Practitioner
Legal practitioner
Legal Practitioner
Legal Practitioner
Legal Practitioner
Legal Practitioner
Legal Practitioner
Legal Practitioner

CRIMINAL APPEALS

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MNGADI
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE E BEZUIDENHOUT

AR289/22 T A Ndabai vs The State




34 DIVISION
‘C’ COURT AT10HOO0 CRIMINAL APPEALS
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MLABA
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE MATHENJWA

1. AR66/21 S M Mthethwa & another vs The State

2. AR209/18 S Mlaba vs The State

‘E’ COURT ATO9H30 OPPOSED MOTION
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOSSOP

1. 2831/18 Bright Idea Projects 66 (Pty) Ltd t/a All Fuels vs Former Way Trade & Invest
(Pty) Ltd

2. 8183/20 G R Ngubane & 17 others vs The Premier of KwaZulu-Natal

‘H’ COURT ATO09H30 CHAMBER COURT

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE MOODLEY

Refer to separate roll




