

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA KWAZULU-NATAL DIVISION: PIETERMARITZBURG FRIDAY, 12 MAY 2023

'A' COURT			<u>10H00</u>	REVIEW JUDGMENTS; RESERVED JUDG		
		URABLE JUDGE SEEG URABLE JUDGE CHIL		<u>ADMISSIONS; CRIMINAL A</u>	<u>PPEAL</u>	
(a)	REVIEW JUC	REVIEW JUDGMENTS				
(b)	RESERVED J	UDGMENTS				
1.	AR359/20	S P Fynn vs S Fynn	1			
2.	AR86/21	A B Mjwaza vs The	e State			
(c)	ADMISSION	S				
1.	2568/23	A Breytenbach		Legal Practitioner		
2.	3078/23	T W Cipolla		Legal Practitioner		
3.	3257/23	T Govender		Legal practitioner		
4.	2526/23	Y Jobraj		Legal Practitioner		
5.	3026/23	R Mannel		Legal Practitioner		
6.	2935/23	V Molefe		Legal Practitioner		
7.	3115/23	K Naidoo		Legal Practitioner		
8.	3359/23	A T Smith		Legal Practitioner		
9.	3154/23	B I Van Zyl		Legal Practitioner		
(d)	CRIMINAL A	L APPEALS				
1.	AR197/21	S S Buthelezi vs Th	ie State			
2.	AR234/22	K H Mpanza vs The State				
(P) (I	'B' COURT AT10H00					
				CRIMINAL A	PPEA	
		URABLE JUDGE E BEZ		Ουτ		
-						
AR28	39/22 TAN	Ndabai vs The State				
	-					

		3 rd DIVISION	
<u>'C' COURT</u>		AT10H00	CRIMINAL APPEALS
BEFC	RE THE HONO	URABLE JUDGE MLABA	
BEFC	RE THE HONO	URABLE ACTING JUDGE MATHENJWA	
1.	AR66/21	S M Mthethwa & another vs The State	
2.	AR209/18	S Mlaba vs The State	
<u>'E' COURT</u>		AT09H30	OPPOSED MOTIO
BEFC	RE THE HONO	URABLE JUDGE MOSSOP	
1.	2831/18	Bright Idea Projects 66 (Pty) Ltd t/a All Fuels vs Former Way Trade & Inve (Pty) Ltd	
2.	8183/20	G R Ngubane & 17 others vs The Premier of	KwaZulu-Natal
'H' COURT		АТ09Н30	CHAMBER COUR
BEFC	RE THE HONO	URABLE ACTING JUDGE MOODLEY	